AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRR-12-142 dated 04/09/2012 FAIMIS: 121981			5. PRO	ROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-36 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	FATION N	O.	
BECKMAN & ASSOCIATES INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1071 STATE RTE 136 SUITE 20				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-08-071 NRC-T016			
BELLE VERNON PA 150122926				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 785915794	FACILITY CODE	ENDATENTO OF COLUMN	X	12-30-2011			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	TATIO	NS			
12. ACCOUNTING AND AFFROFRIATION DATA (Il required)	E DESIGNATED FOR THE te of this amendment you do takes reference to the solicite: 2012-x200-20-5-1	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICesire to change an offer alreatation and this amendment, a	OR TO ddy sub and is r	THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	SPECI by be m ning ho	IFIED MAY ade our	
	LIGATE: \$1,500,000.	00 ATIONS OF CONTRACT	S/OR	DERS			
		NO. AS DESCRIBED IN		•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		CHANGES (such as changes in p	paying off	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docun	nent and return 0	_ copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this Task Order modifical increasing the obligated amount from \$3 TASK ORDERS, Paragraph (b), Sentence On- "The amount presently obligated with	tion is to provide 40,000.00 to \$1,840 e (1), is revised t	,000.00. Accordingl o the following:	in th y, Cl	ause A.2 CONSIDE			_
All other terms and conditions remain t	he same.						
Task Order Ceiling: \$2,274,998.82 (unch Total Obligated Amount: \$1,840,000.00 (Period of Performance: 01/01/2012 - 12/	changed)						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	changed, remains unchanged and in full	i force an	d effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Jennifer A. DeF Contracting Off	ino'	GOFFICER (Type or print)			
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	CA ,	10	-	16C. DATE SIGN	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Contr	acting Officer)		04/16/0	3019

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAD (48 CFR) 53.243